



langloiscompany.com

PRODUCT

CUSTOM PANCAKE MIX #109

March 19, 2022

FOOD GRADE

This product shall be of food grade and in all respects, including labeling, in compliance with the Federal Food, Drug, and Cosmetic Act of 1939 as amended and all applicable regulations thereunder.

DESCRIPTION

This fine product was developed as a base to make a pancake batter. This product requires the addition of eggs, water and melted butter or margarine. The pancakes have desirable texture and excellent flavor. This product shall be free of rancid, bitter, musty, or other undesirable flavors or odors. The product shall be free of all types of foreign material as can be achieved through Good Manufacturing Practices.

CONTAINER

45 lb. Bag

PREPARATION

For 5 lbs. of mix, use 10 cups cold water, 9 eggs and 2 lb. of melted butter or margarine. Combine ingredients into a mixing container and then add mix. Stir slowly until all mix is absorbed and a smooth batter has formed. Do not over-mix. Allow batter to rest for approx. 5 minutes before cooking. Lightly stir batter immediately before cooking. Pour desired amount of batter on a lightly greased griddle preheated to 375°F. Cook for about 1 minute on each side. Cooking time may vary depending on kitchen conditions. Refrigerate unused batter for up to 36 hours.

YIELD

Approx. 18 - 20 pancakes per 1 lb. of mix depending on the size of the pancakes

**INGREDIENTS
(Dry Mix Only)**

Bleached Wheat Flour (Enriched with Niacin, Iron, Riboflavin, Thiamine Mononitrate, Folic Acid), Sugar, Whey (from milk), Nonfat Dry Milk, Soy Flour, Leavening (Sodium Bicarbonate, Sodium Aluminum Phosphate, Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Monocalcium Phosphate), Dry Buttermilk (Milk), Salt, Highly Refined Soybean Oil (with Citric Acid as a Preservative), Ascorbic Acid (Dough Conditioner), Cellulose Gum. May Contain a bioengineered food ingredient 10912220

**NUTRITION
(Dry Mix Only)**

ALLERGEN WARNING: CONTAINS MILK, SOY, WHEAT
Manufactured in a facility that processes Egg, Milk, Soy, Tree-Nut, & Wheat
Ingredients.
Certified Kosher

Nutrition Facts	
Serving size	1/2 Cup (57g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	190
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 1.5g	2%
Saturated Fat 0g	1%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 1140mg	49%
Total Carbohydrate 38g	14%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 5g	
Includes 5g Added Sugars	9%
Protein 6g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 108mg	8%
Iron 2mg	10%
Potassium 132mg	2%

*The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet.